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KIDS’ MEALS

J[leTckoe MeHto

Egg fried rice with vegetables
O6>KapeHHbIl pUC C ANLOM 1 OBOLLAMM

*prawn KpeBeTKM
*chicken  kypuua

Omurice (Japanese fried rice)
Omypancy - omneT C ANOHCKUM PUCOM

*prawn
*chicken

KpeBeTKM
Kypuvua

Noodle soup with chicken & quail egg
KypviHbI cyn € nanwon 1 nepenenvHbiMmy AnLamm

*egg noodle AIMUHasA nanwa
*udon noodle  nanwa yaoH

Grilled salmon with rice
Cémra Ha rpune C pncom

*teriyaki (sweet soy sauce)
TepuAaku (CnagKkum coeBbi COYC)

*shio yaki (salt)
LIMO-AKM (C CONblO Ha rpune)

Thai omelette
Tanckum omnet

*prawn KpeBeTKM
*chicken  kypuua

French fries
Kaptodenb ¢ppwu
*cheese dip
*tomato ketchup

C CbIPpHbIM COyCOM
C KeTuyrnom

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% govegament tax
YKa3zaHHble LieHbl NoAJiexaT 06/10XKeHuIo Hanorqlﬁ% 1 10% 3a obcnyxvBaHue - '
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150 THB

150 THB

150 THB

180 THB

140 THB
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120 THB
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